Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robyn Drury - (916350) - Edlington SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
39.03
39.20
40.40
40.41
41.44
41.51
42.24
43.99
45.32
49.00

Swims in Date Order

Time
40.40
39.03
40.41
39.20
41.44
42.24
41.51
43.99
45.32

49.00

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

245
242
221
220
204
203
193
171
156
123

WA Pts

221
245
220
242
204
193
203
171
156

123

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I T I T

I I I T

Date

24/07/16
20/09/15
25/09/16
09/01/16
26/07/15
01/02/15
02/05/15
21/09/14
14/12/13
07/07/13

Date

25/09/16
24/07/16
09/01/16
20/09/15
26/07/15
02/05/15
01/02/15
21/09/14
14/12/13

07/07/13

Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016
City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala

City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon
City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

Sheffield & District ASA Championships

Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala

BoB SC 18th Annual Christmas Sprint

Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler

Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016
City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016

City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

Sheffield & District ASA Championships

City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala

BoB SC 18th Annual Christmas Sprint

Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Sheffield 3
3
Co Sheffield 3
Co Sheffield 3
3
4
Co Sheffield 3
3
Don Valley 3
Don Valley 3

Club Swam Under Level

Co Sheffield 3
Co Sheffield 3
Co Sheffield 3
3
3
Co Sheffield 3
4
3
Don Valley 3
Don Valley 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



