Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robyn Drury - (916350) - Edlington SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.03	245	Н	24/07/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
39.20	242	Н	20/09/15	City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
40.40	221	Н	25/09/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
40.41	220	Н	09/01/16	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016	Leeds	Co Sheffield	3
41.44	204	Н	26/07/15	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield		3
41.51	203	Н	01/02/15	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield		4
42.24	193		02/05/15	Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet	Leeds	Co Sheffield	3
43.99	171	Н	21/09/14	City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
45.32	156	Н	14/12/13	BoB SC 18th Annual Christmas Sprint	Sheffield	Don Valley	3
49.00	123	Н	07/07/13	Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	Don Valley	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
40.40	221	Н	25/09/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
39.03	245	Н	24/07/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	3
40.41	220	Н	09/01/16	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016	Leeds	Co Sheffield	3
39.20	242	Н	20/09/15	City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
41.44	204	Н	26/07/15	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield		3
42.24	193		02/05/15	Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet	Leeds	Co Sheffield	3
41.51	203	Н	01/02/15	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield		4
43.99	171	Н	21/09/14	City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
45.32	156	Н	14/12/13	BoB SC 18th Annual Christmas Sprint	Sheffield	Don Valley	3
49.00	123	Н	07/07/13	Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	Don Valley	3